
PLAN HOLDERS LIST – ALGC Bathroom & Flooring Renovations Bid AS OF 02/09/2016 

 

 

1.  Tim 
Tiles In Style, LLC 
697 Executive Dr. 
Willow Brook, IL  60527 
630-219-0220 
tzee@tilesinstyle.com 
dbrisco@tilesinstyle.com 
 
2.  Robert Hadley 
Expedia Construction 
855 E. Golf Road, Suite 2143 
Arlington Heights, Illinois  60005 
847-434-1019 
rh@expedia-construction.com 
 
3.  Federico dEscoto 
dEscoto Builders 
420 N. Wabash, Ste. 350 
Chicago, Illinois   60611 
312-640-2806 
info@descotobuilders.com 
 
4.  Constantin Bontas 
Midwest Services 
5280 N. Lawler 
Chicago,  IL  60630 
773-818-5204 
midwestservices2010@gmail.com 
 
5.  Phaedra Weiler 
Arthur Weiler, Inc. 
12247 W. Russell Road 
Zion,  IL  60099 
8477462393 
sales@weilernursery.com 
 
6.  Josh Boller 
Boller Construction Company 
3045 Washington Street 
Waukegan, Illinois  60085 
847-662-5566 
estimating@bollerconstruction.com 
 
7.  Michael Tracz 
Charter Construction 
3550 Salt Creek Lane 
Arlington Heights, IL  60005 
847-342-1188 
mtracz@charterconstruct.com 
 

 
 
8.  Martin Glowa 
Next Gen Contracting Co 
7144 N Harlem Ave 
Chicago, IL  60631 
708-707-6175 
mglowa@nxgcc.com 
 
9.  Scharm Floor Covering 
Fred Scharm 
1843 E. Oakton Street 
Des Plaines, IL 60018 
847-298-8233 
Fred@scharm.com 
 
10.  Doug Kersey 
D Kersey Construction Co. 
4130 Timberlane Dr. 
Northbrook, IL  60062 
847-919-4980 
info@dkersey.com 
brian@dkersey.com 
 
11.  Tom Navins 
FBG Corporation 
1015 S. Rt 83 
Elmhurst, Il  60126 
630-941-4700 
tom@fbgcorporation.com 
 
12.  Peter Rundo 
Twin Oaks Landscaping 
997 Harvey Road 
Oswego, 60543 
630-554-3399 ext. 121 
peter@twinoakslandscaping.com 
NOT BIDDING THIS PROJECT 
 
13.  Rick Gigele 
Design Carpet 
1207 Remington 
Schaumberg,  Il  60173 
847-977-4269 
rgigele@designcarpetonline.com 
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14.  Michael 
AGAE Contractors, Inc. 
4549 N. Milwaukee Ave 
Chicago, IL  60630 
773-777-2240 
info@agaecontractors.com 
 
 
15.  Chris Rhee 
Builders Land, Inc. 
2035 S Arlington Hts. Rd Suite # 114 
Arlington Hts.,  Illinois  60005 
847-641-2723 
buildersland@gmail.com 
 
16.  Leo Wright 
F.H.Paschen 
5515 N. East River Rd 
Chicago, IL  60656 
773-444-3474 
lwright@fhpaschen.com 

 

17.  James Kandu 

Kandu Cons. 

3756 W. Devon 

Lincolnwood, IL  60712 

847-456-4028 

jameskandu@yahoo.com 

 

18.  Isac Malmgren 

On Call Properties Inc. 

921 Oakton St 

Elk Grove Village,  Illinois   60007 

312-208-1737 

imalmgren@oncallp.com 

isac.malmgren@gmail.com 

 

19.  BRAD MITCHELL 

G. Fisher Commercial Construction 

85 Hankes Ave 

Aurora,  IL  60505 

630-217-8584 

bardmitch81@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

20.  Ben Bertane 

R.L. Sohol General Contractor, Inc. 

14150 S. Route 30 

Plainfield, Illinois  60544 

815-436-1177 

bbertane@rlsohol.com 

 

21.  Peter Schipma 

Construction Solutions 

12540 S. Holiday Drive, Unit D 

Alsip, IL  60803 

708-239-0001 

swillson@csofi.com 

 

22.  Mark 

Jerrys Construction Inc. 

11 Columbus PKWY 

Buffalo Grove,  Illinois  60089 

224-595-9604 

jerrysconstruction@outlook.com 

 

23.  Jorge Herrera 

Allied consulting and associates 

292 mpueblo drive 

Bolingbrook, Illinois  60440 

630-677-1615 

jorge.herrera.0973@gmail.com 

 

24.  Dan Zivilik 

FH Paschen, SN Nielsen 

5515 N. East River Rd 

Chicago,  IL  60656 

773-444-3474 

dzivilik@fhpaschen.com 

 

25.  Kevin O'Hara 

O'Hara Construction Inc 

8115 Ridgeway Ave 

Skokie,  IL  60076 

847-213-9994 

kevin@oharaconstructioninc.com 
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26.  Shawn Hickman 

Chicagoland Building Contractors, Inc 

3N232 Rohlwing Rd 

Addison,  IL  60101 

630-705-9590 

shickman@chicagolandbuilding.com 

dhickman@chicagolandbuilding.com 

 

27.  Alan 

Altra Plumbing Solutions,inc. 

36413 N. Traer terrace 

Gurnee,  il   60031 

847-278-2455 

alan@altraplumbingsolutions.com 

 

28.  Mark Lee 

CCDS (General Contractor) 

5836 Lincoln Ave. 

Morton Grove,  Illinois  60053 

847-983-8828 

mlee@ccds.biz 

 

29.  Ricardo Pinel 

ATP Enterprise Group, Inc. 

400 Central Ave, Suite 250 

Northfield,  Illinois  60093 

847-656-3436 

info@atpil.com 

 

30.  Precision Carpentry Services 

Jeff Thompson 

224-636-3064 

precisioncarpentryservices@yahoo.com 

 

31.  ICT Construction & Technology Corp. 

3830 Commerce Dr. 

St. Charles, IL  60174 

630-587-1700 

dennis@ictconst.com 

 

 

 

 

 

32.  Troop Contrcting 

Greg Healy 

648 Executive Dr. 

Willowbrook, IL  60627 

630-568-5252 

angie@troopcontracting.com 

 

33.  Construction Solutions of Illinois 

Ronald Marlow 

12540 S. Holiday Dr. Unit D 

Alsip, Il.  60803 

708-239-0001 

bids@csofi.com 

 

34.  Hyundai Plumbing & Fire Protection 

James Min 

601 Milwaukee Ave. 

Glenview, IL  60025 

847-217-6838 

jmin700@gmail.com 

 

35.  Vilcon Inc. 

Brian James 

1808 Janke Dr. Suote F 

Northbrook, IL  60062 

224-235-4057 

brian@vilconinc.com 

 

36.  Patrick Murphy Plumbing 

patrickmurphyplumbinggmail.com 

 

37.  Mr. Davids 

Maureen@mrdavids.com 

 

38.  Lin Electric 

Joe Penn 

linelectric@comcast.net 
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39.  O’Hare Mechanical Control, Inc. 

Jeff Gurlosh 

jeff@oharemechanical.com 

 

40.  Mike Cloonan 

Autumn Landscaping Inc. 

1532 S. Roselle Rd. 

Schaumburg,  Illinois   60193 

630-893-4100 

marylou@autumnlandscaping.com 

 

41.  Jeff Marlowe 

A1 Quality Builders and Developers, Inc 

10631 S Parnell Ave 

Chicago,  Il  60628 

847-239-3889 

jeffmarlowe@a1builders.org 

 

42.  Mourad CHEKHAR 

Bee Liner Lean Services 

10611 South Green Valley Dr. 

Palos Hills,  Illinois   60465 

708-262-1761 

Mourad@BLLServices.com 

 

43.  Ramiro Guzman 

Ramiro Guzman Landscaping, Inc. 

1110 Winthrop Ave. 

Joliet,  Il  60435 

815-582-3530 

RamiroGuzmanLandscaping@comcast.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bid Publications Picked Up 

usha.m@prime-vendor.com 

lyra@bidocean.biz 

projects@isqft.com 

emmap@bennettgroupdc.com 

cmd@cmdgroup.com 

kstein@thebluebook.com 

dtartaglia@thebluebook.com 

herb.weyerstrahs@construction.com 

Jaret@databid.com 

Justin.miller@construction.com 

kstein@thebluebook.com 
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